Time
2:45
4:52
2:43
4:04
3:15
3:39
2:34
2:31
3:23
3:41
3:35
3:31
2:47
2:50
6:50
3:49
4:37
5:.03
2:22
3:36
3:46
3:03
3:43
3:10
4:42
5:22
4:26
3:37
3:50
3:22

5:03

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Okie

South Texas Swing

The Essential Chet Atkins - The Columbi...
Weed Garden [EP]

San Isabel

My Maria

My Maria

From Another World

From Another World

Pigeon And The Crow

Finally Made It Home

Sing And Play Traditionals [EP]

Kind Of Everything

A Startle Of Wings

How Much Time

How Much Time

Willis Alan Ramsey

i,

Ride Me Back Home

Of Seasons

Of Seasons

Talk To A Human

Talk To A Human

Talk To A Human

The Essential Leonard Cohen [Disc 2]
Colors Of The Day: The Best Of Judy Coll...
While I'm Livin'

While I'm Livin'

While I'm Livin'

Okie

— Oct 5 2019 Random Routes
—— 46 songs, 2.7 hours, 861.1 MB
Name
1 Junco Partner
2 A World Without Haggard
3 South Texas Swing
4 Poor Boy Blues
5 Autumn Town Leaves
6 California Dreamin'
7 My Maria
8 Shambala
9 Like People From Another World
10 Listen
11 Embassy To The Airport
12 Flight Attendant
13 TJust Think I'll Go Away
14 Step By Step (As Long As)
15 Wood And Wire
16 Let The Bad Times Be
17 How Much Time
18 Goodbye Old Missoula
19 Marion
20 Ride Me Back Home
21 Wasting Time
22 Song For Norma Desmond
23 The Dark
24 Don't Meddle In My Mood
25 Way Over Yonder In The Minor Key
26 Love Itself
27 Suzanne
28 Mustang Ridge
29 The Wheels Of Laredo
30 Hard Luck
31 Nothin' Like A Guy Clark Song
32 Two By Two

3:06

Face The Music [Disc 2]

Artist

Richard Hayes
Vince Gill

Adolph Hofner
Chet Atkins & Mark Knopfler
Iron & Wine
Jamestown Revival
B. W. Stevenson
B. W. Stevenson
Jim Lauderdale
Jim Lauderdale
Nels Andrews
Ken Hamilton
Mandolin Orange
Jeff Talmadge
Noah Zacharin
Ray Cerbone

Ray Cerbone
Willis Alan Ramsey
Bon Iver

Willie Nelson
Longriver
Longriver

Terri Hendrix
Terri Hendrix
Terri Hendrix
Leonard Cohen
Judy Collins
Tanya Tucker
Tanya Tucker
Tanya Tucker
Vince Gill

Nils Lofgren
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Oct 5 2019 Random Routes

Name

The Only Thing

Malibu Jane

Next to You

Dish Wiped Clean

In The Night

Hold On You

Closer To The Bone

I Want To Be With You Always
Heartbreaker

Raincoat in the River

I Want You

On The Line (alternate mix)
True Love Will Find You In The End

Wobbles

Time
4:16
3:39
4:18
1:45
2:39
2:54
2:32
3:12
3:53
3:01
4:24
2:36
1:48

331

Album

In Preparation For Saturn's Return
To Memphis

Ammunition

Uncle Walt's Band

Uncle Walt's Band

New West Records 20th Anniversary - F...
New West Records 20th Anniversary - F...

New West Records 20th Anniversary - F...

Tokyo Bay / Crying Inside - EP
Love Starvation / Trombone - EP
Love Is The Way

Reflections [Disc 1]

1990

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Ali Holder

Foy Vance

Tim Easton

Uncle Walt's Band
Uncle Walt's Band
Jeff Bridges

Kris Kristofferson
Buddy Miller/Patty Griffin
Nick Lowe

Nick Lowe

Joey McGee
Graham Nash
Daniel Johnston

Benmont Tench
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