Oct 5 2019 Random Routes 46 songs, 2.7 hours, 861.1 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 A World Without Haggard	4:52	Okie	Vince Gill
3 South Texas Swing	2:43	South Texas Swing	Adolph Hofner
4 Poor Boy Blues	4:04	The Essential Chet Atkins - The Columbi	Chet Atkins & Mark Knopfler
5 Autumn Town Leaves	3:15	Weed Garden [EP]	Iron & Wine
6 California Dreamin'	3:39	San Isabel	Jamestown Revival
7 My Maria	2:34	My Maria	B. W. Stevenson
8 Shambala	2:31	My Maria	B. W. Stevenson
9 Like People From Another World	3:23	From Another World	Jim Lauderdale
10 Listen	3:41	From Another World	Jim Lauderdale
11 Embassy To The Airport	3:35	Pigeon And The Crow	Nels Andrews
12 Flight Attendant	3:31	Finally Made It Home	Ken Hamilton
13 I Just Think I'll Go Away	2:47	Sing And Play Traditionals [EP]	Mandolin Orange
14 Step By Step (As Long As)	2:50	Kind Of Everything	Jeff Talmadge
15 Wood And Wire	6:50	A Startle Of Wings	Noah Zacharin
16 Let The Bad Times Be	3:49	How Much Time	Ray Cerbone
17 How Much Time	4:37	How Much Time	Ray Cerbone
18 Goodbye Old Missoula	5:03	Willis Alan Ramsey	Willis Alan Ramsey
19 Marion	2:22	i,i	Bon Iver
20 Ride Me Back Home	3:36	Ride Me Back Home	Willie Nelson
21 Wasting Time	3:46	Of Seasons	Longriver
22 Song For Norma Desmond	3:03	Of Seasons	Longriver
23 The Dark	3:43	Talk To A Human	Terri Hendrix
24 Don't Meddle In My Mood	3:10	Talk To A Human	Terri Hendrix
25 Way Over Yonder In The Minor Key	4:42	Talk To A Human	Terri Hendrix
26 Love Itself	5:22	The Essential Leonard Cohen [Disc 2]	Leonard Cohen
27 Suzanne	4:26	Colors Of The Day: The Best Of Judy Coll	Judy Collins
28 Mustang Ridge	3:37	While I'm Livin'	Tanya Tucker
29 The Wheels Of Laredo	3:50	While I'm Livin'	Tanya Tucker
30 Hard Luck	3:22	While I'm Livin'	Tanya Tucker
31 Nothin' Like A Guy Clark Song	5:03	Okie	Vince Gill
32 Тwo By Two	3:06	Face The Music [Disc 2]	Nils Lofgren

Oct 5 2019 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 The Only Thing	4:16	In Preparation For Saturn's Return	Ali Holder
34 Malibu Jane	3:39	To Memphis	Foy Vance
35 Next to You	4:18	Ammunition	Tim Easton
36 Dish Wiped Clean	1:45	Uncle Walt's Band	Uncle Walt's Band
37 In The Night	2:39	Uncle Walt's Band	Uncle Walt's Band
38 Hold On You	2:54	New West Records 20th Anniversary - F	Jeff Bridges
39 Closer To The Bone	2:32	New West Records 20th Anniversary - F	Kris Kristofferson
40 I Want To Be With You Always	3:12	New West Records 20th Anniversary - F	Buddy Miller/Patty Griffin
41 Heartbreaker	3:53	Tokyo Bay / Crying Inside - EP	Nick Lowe
42 Raincoat in the River	3:01	Love Starvation / Trombone - EP	Nick Lowe
43 I Want You	4:24	Love Is The Way	Joey McGee
44 On The Line (alternate mix)	2:36	Reflections [Disc 1]	Graham Nash
45 True Love Will Find You In The End	1:48	1990	Daniel Johnston
46 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench